EHRDER BARBAuknown

BARBA NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

EIDER
BALDA
Bornin:
HERNANI
09-15-1998
Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT
2025 No
2024 ORIO Yes
2023 ORIO Yes
2022 ORIO Yes
2021 TOLOSALDEA Yes
2020 TOLOSALDEA Yes
2019 KAIARRIBA Yes
2018 URKIROLAK No
2017 SANTIAGOTARRAK No
2016 HERNANI Yes
2015 HERNANI Yes
2014 HERNANI No
2013 HERNANI No
2012 HERNANI No

Times

Condition on

Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

boat

16
9
7
2
2
11

Times

W O O N o1 O

Clubs

N

NORTINDAL

DONOSTIARRA

Clubs Number Best W
substitute classification points of flags time tir

94
86
54

23

12

10:01,01 13
10:30,00 12
10:38,24 11
10:32,98 11
10:47,20 11
10:59,28 14

11:19,42 12
10:46,10 13



